
Campaign Dates
HERO EMPLOYEE GIVING

Join Foundation staff at the Employee Health Fair dates and locations 
below. Enjoy goodie giveaways in appreciation of our current HEROes. 
Not a HERO? You can sign up and join the fun too! 

Monday, October 3
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 4
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 5
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
7:30 am - 4:00 pm 

Monday, October 10
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 11
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 12
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Friday, October 14
MOC - Multipurpose Room
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Monday, October 17
MOC - Multipurpose Room
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Tuesday, October 18
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
8:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 19
MMCM - Roving Station
Night Shift  - 10:00 pm - 2:00 am

Monday, October 24
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
7:30 am - 4:00 pm

Tuesday, October 25
Family Care Clinic
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

Wednesday, October 26
MMCM - Pavilion 3rd Floor, C & D
8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Friday, October 28
MMCM - Roving Station
Night Shift  - 10:00 pm - 2:00 am


